P13000101905

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Aa	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(0)	y/State/Zip/Phon	~ //
	ly/State/Zip/Prion	= #)
		MAIL
(8)	isiness Entity Nar	
	isiness Entry Nar	
(Do	ocument Number)	
ertified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

W13-37404

700249248247

06/27/13--01014--010 **70.00

13 DEC 26 PH 2: 58 SECALIVATY OF SIATE

× 12/27/13



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 25, 2013

CHRIS GRANITZ 8770 SW 72ND ST. #180 MIAMI, FL 33173 *** 3RD REJECTION ***

SUBJECT: GOMEDIA PRODUCTIONS INCORPORATED Ref. Number: W13000037404

We have received your document for GOMEDIA PRODUCTIONS INCORPORATED and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P11000047311 (G&O MEDIA PRODUCTIONS, INC).

Punctuation and spacing do not make the Corporate Name different. Neither does the use of a different Corporate Suffix (Inc or Incorporated or Corp. do not constitute a difference). * SEE THIS NOTE *

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 613A00016254

77

ទ្ធ

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations PO BOX 6397 Tallahasson Florida 39314



3 HOV 22 AM 10: 1 ഹ

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 1, 2013

CHRIS GRANITZ 8770 SW 72ND ST. #180 MIAMI, FL 33173 *** 2ND REJECTION ***

SUBJECT: GO MEDIA PRODUCTIONS INC Ref. Number: W13000037404

We have received your document for GO MEDIA PRODUCTIONS INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P11000047311 (G&O MEDIA PRODUCTIONS, INC).

Punctuation and spacing do not make the Corporate Name different. Neither does the use of a different Corporate Suffix (Inc or Incorporated or Corp. do not constitute a difference).

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 613A00016254

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 1, 2013

CHRIS GRANITZ 8770 SW 72ND ST. #180 MIAMI, FL 33173

SUBJECT: GO MEDIA PRODUCTIONS INC Ref. Number: W13000037404

We have received your document for GO MEDIA PRODUCTIONS INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P11000047311 (G&O MEDIA PRODUCTIONS, INC).

Please spell out the City Name in it's entirety; abbreviation is not acceptable.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 613A00016254

だう

 \bigcirc

П

E

AH IO:

ယ္မ

Division of Comparations PO BOX 6397 Tallahasson Florida 39314

	COVE	R LETTER	
Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporat P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323			
SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORA	<u>Production</u> tename- <u>mustincli</u>	S INC JDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	a check for:
v⊠ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO 	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Chris Grav Name	(Printed or typed)	
	8770 SW 72	Lud St #18 Address	6
	Mianii FL City,	State & Zip	3173
		281 - 1488 elephone number	
	12 ti j ti i i i		

I I - - .

~ - -

_

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLE 1 NAME The name of the corporation	n shall be: GO	MIA I	nc	- .
. Pr	CIPAL OFFICE incipal <u>street</u> address		Mailing addre	ss, if different is:
2101 Vist Lilest Palm	a Phwy #421. Beach, FL, 330	0 ±¥/		
ARTICLE III PURPC	DSE corporation is organized is: _4	Any and A	11 /awfc	1 business
			~	
ARTICLE IV SHAR The number of shares of sto ARTICLE V INITIA		I <u>RECTORS</u>		13 DEC 26 PH 2: Second to the formation of a FALLAHASSEE.FLC
The number of shares of sto	ck is:/_(CCO		`itle:	9 E. A. C. DEC 26 PH
The number of shares of sto ARTICLE V INITIA	ck is:/_(CCO	Name and T Address:		DEC 26 PH 2: 58 OFC 26 PH 2: 58 OFC MARKENE STATE
The number of shares of sto ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title: Address	ck is:/_(CC)	Name and T Address:		DEC 26 PH 2:58
The number of shares of sto ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	ck is:/_(CCO	Name and T Address: Name and T Address: Address: Address:	`itle:	DEC 26 PH 2:58
The number of shares of sto ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Address	ck is:/, CCO	Name and T Address: Name and T Name and T Address: Address:	``itle:	DEC 26 PM 2:58

i.

			(conti.)
. Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	s_ ,
Addres -	s	Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT Jorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Chris Gran, tz	- 	
Address:	2101 Vista Pluy #9	210	
	WPB, FL, 33411		D 26 PH 2:5
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR		Croph 2:
The <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorporator is:		224 J
Name:	Chris Grunitz		
	8770 SW 72nd	<u>S+ #180</u>	
Address:			
Address:	Miami, FL, 3317.	3	

Required Signature/Registered Agent v

____(e/21/13____ Date

1 submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator